8.09. 23, 18:18 Blitz of the 33th NATO Chess 2023
SwarlLogo Blitz of the 33th NATO Chess 2023
SwarlLogo
Organizer: Slovenian Armed Forces
Arbiter: IA Luc CORNET, IA Marjan DROBNE, NA Andrej Znidarcic
Tournament: Swiss Blitz (11 Rounds)
50014 Rate of Play: 3 min. with incr. 2" FIDE
Dates: from 08/09/2023 to 08/09/2023
Tie-Breaks: B Cut1, Buch, S.B., Prog., DirEn
R1|R2 |R3 |R4 |R5 |R6 |[R7 |[R8 |[R9 |[R10 |R11
Final Ranking
ci| pr. | Titre | Name EloUsed| Country| Name Club |P.Tot.| Perf| . B| Buch| s.B.|Prog.| Dire
r.| Title| girstname oUse ountry | Name Clu .Tot.| Perf| . 1IlBUC .B.| Prog. | DirEn
Ai United
1 Fm |Alzpurua, 2378| [.“pan | States of 9.5|2449|73.00{|77.50 | 67.50| 58.5 -
Patrick Emilio Ameri
merica
2 GM [ Firat, Burak 2392 tur | Turkiye 9.0(2376(71.50|[75.5058.50( 54.0 -
3 IM [ Koksal, Ege 2226 tur | Turkiye 8.5(2225(65.00|70.00(52.00| 47.0 -
4 FM | Stein, Robert 2366 ger [ Germany 8.0{23001(73.00|78.00(54.75| 49.0 -
5 Lami, Damiano 2254 ita | ltaly 8.0(2217]68.00|[72.50(51.00| 48.0 -
United
6 CM | Watters, Chase 2144 usa | States of 8.0( 2221 68.00||72.50|50.75| 46.5 -
America
Bacak,
7 Muhammed 2022 tur || Turkiye 8.0(2169|67.50|[70.50 |47.75| 44.0 -
Kaan
8 Valeinis, Janis 2094 lat | Latvia 7.5(2224]74.00|79.00(48.25| 52.0 -
9 Flaata, 2037| [nor |Norway 7.5(2310(73.50(78.00{47.00| 52.0 ]
Alexander R.
United
10 Hernandez, 1957 [Jusa |States of 7.5(2215|70.50(74.00|48.25| 49.0 -
Albert )
America
11 Slibar, Matjaz 2157 slo | Slovenia 7.5[2141]65.00|70.00(45.50| 46.0 -
United
12 Parker, Glen D 1973 eng Kingdom 7.5[2150(64.50|68.00(43.00| 42.5 -
Pavlidou,
13 WIM Ekaterini 2108 gre |Greece 7.0(2198|72.50|[76.50(|44.50| 46.5 -
14 Sycz, Dariusz 2150 pol ||Poland 7.0{2162]71.50|74.50(42.50| 46.0 -
15 Podrzaj, Ivo 2081 slo [ Slovenia 7.02166|70.00||75.00/41.50| 48.0 -
Hadzicki,
16 Tomasz 2072 pol ||Poland 7.0{2083]69.00|74.00(44.00| 42.0 -
Marchesich, .
17 CM Giovanni 2234 ita | Italy 7.0{2087(65.50|71.00((43.00| 46.0 -
18 Herega, Nejc 2209 slo [ Slovenia 7.0(2185]65.00|[69.00(39.50| 45.0 -
19| [ [Pavidis, 2210| [“gre |Greece 7.0] 2089 64.00(|68.50( 39.50| 43.0 ]
Anastasios
20 FM | Pedersen, Finn 2269 den [ Denmark 7.0( 2118|63.50(68.50(43.00|| 43.0 -
Kedzierski,
21 Slawomir 1999 pol ||Poland 7.0{2061]62.50|65.00(35.50| 39.0 -
22 Jauk, Wilhelm 2035 ger [ Germany 6.5[2192]71.00|76.00(41.75| 46.5 -
23 Sauer, Marko 2061 ger [ Germany 6.5]1936(61.00(64.50(34.50( 42.0 -
24 Ivbulis, Martins 1921 lat | Latvia 6.5[1945]60.00|63.50(33.00| 39.5 -
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Circenis, .
25 Kaspars 1882 lat | Latvia 6.5( 1993 (60.00(60.00(30.75| 39.0 ;
26 Akin, Tolga 1554 tur || Turkiye 6.5( 1948]58.00|(61.50(|35.00| 34.5 -
United
27 Keough, 1968| [usa [States of 6.5( 1927 55.50(59.00(31.50| 36.5 ;
Robert )
America
28 Delfino, Luigi 2193 ita | ltaly 6.0]2094]73.00]77.50]39.00] 50.0 ;
29 ’;;‘t‘gre“k“ 1879 slo [ Slovenia 6.0| 2069 67.50( 68.50(32.00{ 40.0 -
30 Tocco, Paolo 2062 ita | ltaly 6.0]2003]63.50|67.50]32.75] 41.0 ;
31 Suc, Timothy 2075 slo [ Slovenia 6.0(2005]62.50|[66.50 | 32.00| 40.0 -
32 Kersic, Matej 2036 slo |[Slovenia 6.0] 1935[59.50] 63.00[27.00] 38.0 ;
33 Yuzsever, 1524 tur | Turkiye 6.0{ 1930(59.00( 63.50(32.00| 35.0 -
lhsan Cenk
34 Wells, Daniel J 1958 ["eng [ United 6.0(1943(58.50(63.00(31.00] 36.5 -
Kingdom
35 Frontini, Yuri 2019 [ita |[italy 6.0(1893(58.00(61.50(30.50| 37.0 ]
Diego
United
36 a"“‘h’ Charles 1854 [usa | States of 6.0{ 1900(57.50( 61.50 | 27.00| 31.0 ;
America
37 Bulatovic, 1989| [slo | Slovenia 6.0| 1908 56.50( 61.0030.50| 34.0 ]
Milorad
38 Tenin, 1897 [“eng | United 6.0 1841 56.50(|60.50( 27.00| 35.0 ]
Aleksander Kingdom ) ' ' ' '
39 Hof - Van Run, 2062 [“ned |The 6.0| 1892(56.00( 59.50 | 26.50 38.0 ;
Rieke Netherlands
40 Glatty, 1721| [pol | Poland 6.0] 1811]54.50(/57.50( 26.00| 28.0 ;
Zbigniew
United
41 Duren, Andrew 2007 usa | States of 6.0/ 1770(52.50|155.50](26.00( 33.0 -
America
42 Pedersen, 2109 den |Denmark 5.5(2014(67.00(70.50(31.00( 42.0 -
Jacob Bang
43 Pirs, Matjaz 2011 slo | Slovenia 5.5 1964 64.00]67.50]30.25] 38.0 ]
Simard,
44 Francois 1801 can | Canada 5.5(1717(55.00|57.50(22.25( 29.0 -
45 E‘;‘:ﬁ;‘e"e’ 2061 tu | Lithuania 5.5(1815(54.00(57.00(22.50| 32.5 ;
46 Michalowski, 1825 | | Poland 5.5(1812(53.50(57.00]22.50| 29.0
Patryk po olan . . . . . -
47 Porila, Andree 0 est ||Estonia 5.5/ 1863(53.00(57.00]27.25[ 30.0 -
. United
48 Peraino, 1941 usa | States of 5.0( 1843 (64.50( 69.00(26.00| 36.0 -
Andrew ;
America
49 Jacob, Tobias 2034 ger [ Germany 5.0/ 1835(61.50(/66.00](28.00( 36.0 -
50 Mestek, Igor 2250 slo |[Slovenia 5.0(1872]59.50(/62.50(25.75| 34.0 -
51 Cheung, Jan 1981 ned || The 5.0( 1821 58.50( 61.50(25.50| 33.5 ;
Netherlands
52 Kapsomenakis, | 4785\ [“gre |Greece 5.0(1838(57.50(61.50(23.75| 30.5 ]
Petros
53 Koops, Janis 1582 lat [Latvia 5.0] 1889 56.50]60.50 [ 26.50[ 32.0 -
54 Dino, Giuseppe 1783 ita | ltaly 5.0 1863 56.00]60.50[25.50] 31.0 ;
55 Violini, Paolo 1829 ita | ltaly 5.0 1696 55.50]59.50 [ 22.75] 27.5 ;
56 Kries, Yvon 1706 lux {[Luxembourg 5.0](1840(55.00(56.0020.50( 28.0 -
57 Rizihs, Valerijs 1615 lat |Latvia 5.0 1797(53.00]53.00[18.50] 30.0 ;
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Ivanovs, .
58 Aleksejs 1727 lat | Latvia 5.0](1660(51.50(55.00(21.50( 27.0 -
Van Den The
59 Heuvel, Tonnie 1808 ned Netherlands 5.0(1585]51.00|[53.50(|19.75| 26.0 -
60 Ivsek, Cveto 1846 slo |[Slovenia 5.0]1545(49.50((53.00(21.50( 22.5 -
61 Allmann, Lauri 1790 est [ Estonia 5.0( 1633 49.00(52.00(20.25| 26.5 -
Skaburskis, . .
62 Martynas 1928 Itu ||Lithuania 5.0]1639(45.50(49.00(22.00( 25.0 -
63 \“;'I':;’c‘f""” 1792|| [oslo | Slovenia 4.5| 1753 54.00(56.50{ 18.75| 27.0 -
Bradley, United
64 William 1843 eng Kingdom 4.5(1703(53.50|[57.50(19.75( 27.5 -
65 Tikerpuu, Mati 1868 est | Estonia 4.5[1609(53.00{55.5017.50( 25.0 -
66 Cavinato, 1328 ita [ Italy 4.5(/1663(/52.50{56.50 [ 20.50| 30.0 -
Ermes
67 Kamisli, Yigit 1386 tur | Turkiye 4.5 1688(52.50|56.00(19.25( 24.5 -
68 z‘t'j';e“k“ 1426| [slo | Slovenia 4.5( 1738 51.50{54.50{ 22.00| 26.5 -
Cardillo, .
69 Raffaele 1641 ita | Italy 4.5(1597(50.50(54.00(17.25( 20.5 -
70 Korge, Ular 0 est [ Estonia 4.5 1690(48.50|51.50(18.25( 22.5 -
71 Lukas Oven, 1407 slo [/ Slovenia 4.5(/1600(/48.00{/48.00(13.50| 20.0 -
Leonard
72 Grein, Bogomir 1689 slo || Slovenia 4.0 1641(53.00|53.00(12.50( 23.0 -
Voroblievas, . .
73 Arturas 1668 ltu | Lithuania 4.0(1692(51.50|54.50(14.00( 21.0 -
74 Papler, Peter 1662 slo [ Slovenia 4.0|1737(51.00/55.00|17.75( 24.0 -
75 Piskar, Rihard 1491 slo |[Slovenia 4.0/1627(50.50(51.50(14.00| 24.5 -
76 Vidmar, Klara 1711 slo |[Slovenia 4.0 1587(50.00{50.00(12.00( 24.0 -
Echavarria
77 Hidalgo, 1733 can [[Canada 4.0 1594 49.50|52.50(16.00( 23.0 -
Fernando
78 Korge, Kersti 1876 est [ Estonia 4.0(1588(49.50(52.50(15.50 21.5 -
. The
79 Smit, Jan 1693 ned Netherlands 4.0 1515(47.50|47.50| 11.25( 20.0 -
80 Prodan, Eva 1418 slo | Slovenia 4.0/ 1466(42.50{(43.50(10.00( 14.0 -
Van De Walle, The
81 Rob 0 ned Netherlands 3.5|1813(57.00(61.50(19.75( 30.0 -
Ulusoy, .
82 Mustafa 1628 tur || Turkiye 3.5(1529(47.00|(47.00( 8.00| 17.5 -
83 fte"a"m"c’ 1488| [J7slo | Slovenia 3.5 1438 45.00(45.00| 6.75] 17.0 -
ovan
The
84 Jansen, Johan 0 ned Netherlands 3.5{1375(41.00(42.00| 8.25( 16.5 -
85 Jazbec, Artur 1320 slo |[Slovenia 3.5[1308( 37.50||37.50| 6.25] 13.5 -
Steffers, The
86 Hendrik 1787 ned Netherlands 3.0({1622(54.00(56.50(12.25( 23.0 -
87 Abbate, | 1656 [ita | ltaly 3.0(1420( 41.00[|41.00| 4.50] 15.0 ]
Giovanni
N United
88 Blair, Jimmy 1474 eng . 2.5(1381(44.50{(45.50 7.00( 15.5 -
Kingdom
89 Ghiacy, Jelani 0 can [ Canada 1.0 895|38.50(38.50( 0.00 5.0 -
90 Mavsar, Milan 0 slo |[Slovenia 0.0 663|42.00/43.00| 0.00 0.0 -
Top of the
page
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Round 1 (08/09/2023) Results
Name First . Name First .

Board Name Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points|| F-Elo|Country
1 Firat, Burak 0.0 (2392) TUR 1-0 Korge, Kersti 0.0 (1876) EST
o Tikerpuy, 0.0 (1868) EST 0-1 Aizpurua, Patrick 445 5376y paN

Mati Emilio
3 Stein, Robert 0.0 (2366) GER 1-0 Unruh, Charles M 0.0 (1854) USA
4 lvsek, Cveto 0.0 (1846) SLO 0-1 Pedersen, Finn 0.0 (2269) DEN
5 'E)am'.' 0.0 (2254) ITA 1-0 Bradley, William 0.0 (1843) ENG
amiano
6 Violini, Paolo 0.0 (1829) ITA 12-12 Mestek, Igor 0.0 (2250) SLO
Marchesich, Michalowski,
7 Giovanni 0.0 (2234) ITA 1-0 Patryk 0.0 (1825) POL
Van Den
8 Heuvel, 0.0 (1808) NED 0-1 Koksal, Ege 0.0 (2226) TUR
Tonnie
9 Za""d's'. 0.0 (2210) GRE 1-0 Simard, Francois 0.0 (1801) CAN
nastasios
10 \'\;'Ii;‘égo"ic' 0.0 (1792) SLO 0-1 Delfino, Luigi 0.0 (2193) ITA
11 Slibar, Matjaz 0.0 (2157) SLO 1-0 Allmann, Lauri 0.0 (1790) EST
Steffers, .
12 20 drik 0.0 (1787) NED 0-1 Sycz, Dariusz 0.0 (2150) POL
13 Watters, 0.0 (2144) USA 1-p Kapsomenakis, 0.0 (1785)  GRE
Chase Petros
14 Dino, 0.0 (1783) ITA 0-1 edersen, Jacob 0.0 (2109) DEN
Giuseppe Bang
Pavlidou Echavarria
15 - 0.0 (2108) GRE 1-0 Hidalgo, 0.0 (1733) CAN
Ekaterini
Fernando
16 Lvanovs, 0.0 (1727) LAT 0-1 Valeinis, Janis 0.0 (2094) LAT
Aleksejs
17 Podrzaj, Ivo 0.0 (2081) SLO 1-0 Glatty, Zbigniew 0.0 (1721) POL
18 Vidmar, Klara 0.0 (1711) SLO 0-1 Suc, Timothy 0.0 (2075) SLO
19 ?adz'c"" 0.0 (2072) POL 1-0 Kries, Yvon 0.0 (1706) LUX
omasz
20 Smit, Jan 0.0 (1693) NED 0-1 Tocco, Paolo 0.0 (2062) ITA
Hof - Van Voroblievas,
21 RN, Rieke 0.0 (2062) NED 1-0 . o 0.0 (1668) LTU
22 Papler, Peter 0.0 (1662) SLO 0-1 Sauer, Marko 0.0 (2061) GER
23 Eaiazﬁg'e”e' 0.0 (2061) LTU 1-0 Abbate, Giovanni 0.0 (1656) ITA
Cardillo, Flaata, Alexander
24 2 trmele 0.0 (1641) ITA 0-1 . 0.0 (2037) NOR
25 Kersic, Matej 0.0 (2036) SLO 1-0 Ulusoy, Mustafa 0.0 (1628) TUR
26 Rizihs, 0.0 (1615) LAT 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 0.0 (2035) GER
Valerijs
27 Jacob, Tobias 0.0 (2034) GER 1-0 Koops, Janis 0.0 (1582) LAT
. Bacak,
28 Akin, Tolga 0.0 (1554) TUR V=2 o Kaan 0.0 (2022) TUR
29 Frontini, Yuri 4 5 (2019) ITA 1-0 Yuzsever Ihsan 0.0 (1524)  TUR
Diego Cenk
30 Piskar, Rihard 0.0 (1491) SLO 0-1 Pirs, Matjaz 0.0 (2011) SLO
Duren, _ Stevanovic,
31 Andrew 0.0 (2007) UsA 1-0 - - 0.0 (1488) SLO
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32 Blair, Jimmy 0.0 (1474) ENG 0-1 Kedzierski, 0.0 (1999) POL
Slawomir
33 E,I‘ijlfrt;’a"c' 0.0 (1989) SLO 1-0 Krupenko, Katja 0.0 (1426) SLO
34 Prodan, Eva 0.0 (1418) SLO 0-1 Cheung, Jan 0.0 (1981) NED
35 Parker Glen 5 (1973)  Eng  1-0 LukasOven, 0.0 (1407)  SLO
D Leonard
36 Kamisli, Yigit 0.0 (1386) TUR 0-1 Keough, Robert 0.0 (1968) USA
37 Xve”s' Daniel 45 (1958)  ENG 1-0 Cavinato, Ermes 0.0 (1328) ITA
38 Jazbec, Artur 0.0 (1320) SLO 0-1 :ﬁ)r:rat”dez' 0.0 (1957) USA
39 Peraino, 0.0 (1941) USA 1-0 Porila, Andree 0.0  (0) EST
Andrew
Van De Walle, Skaburskis,
40 o°F 0.0 (0) NED 1-0 0.0 (1928) LTU
Ivbulis,
41 : 0.0 (1921) LAT 1-0 Jansen, Johan 0.0 (0) NED
Martins
42 Korge, Ular 0.0 (0) EST o0-1 e 0.0 (1897)  ENG
9¢&, ) Aleksander )
43 E'rce”'s' 0.0 (1882) LAT 1-0 Mavsar, Milan 0.0  (0) SLO
aspars
44 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 (0) CAN 0-1 Krupenko, Peter 0.0 (1879) SLO
Grein, 0.0 (1689) SLO 0 Absent
Bogomir
Herega, Nejc 0.0 (2209) SLO 0 Absent
Top of the page
Round 2 (08/09/2023) Results
Name First . Name First .

Board Name Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points|| F-Elo|Country
1 Pazeriene, Diana 1.0 (2061) LTU 0-1 Firat, Burak 1.0 (2392) TUR
2 Azpurua, Patrick 10 (2378)  PAN 1-0 Kersic, Matej 1.0 (2036)  SLO
3 E'aata' Alexander 4 5 (2037)  NOR -2 Stein, Robert 1.0 (2366)  GER
4 Pedersen, Finn 1.0 (2269) DEN 0-1 Jacob, Tobias 1.0 (2034) GER
5 Jauk, Wilhelm 1.0 (2035) GER 1-0 '[-)am'.' 1.0 (2254) ITA

amiano
g Frontini, Yuri 1.0 (2019) ITA ©0-1 Marchesich, 1.0 (2234) ITA
Diego Giovanni
7 Koksal, Ege 1.0 (2226) TUR 1-0 Duren 1.0 (2007) USA
r =9 ) Andrew )
8 Pirs, Matjaz 1.0 (2011) sLo 1-¢ Favldis, 1.0 (2210) GRE
Anastasios
) I Bulatovic,
9 Delfino, Luigi 1.0 (2193) ITA 1-0 Milorad 1.0 (1989) SLO
10 Kedzierski, 1.0 (1999) POL 0-1 Slibar, Matjaz 1.0 (2157) SLO
Slawomir
11 Sycz, Dariusz 1.0 (2150) POL 1-0 Earker' Glen 1.0 (1973) ENG
12 Cheung, Jan 1.0 (1981) NED V2-V2 évﬁgeers 1.0 (2144) USA
13 ;‘;‘:‘ere”' jacod 10 (2109)  DEN we-ve YOS DAMEL 40 (1958) NG
Pavlidou,
14 Keough, Robert 1.0 (1968) USA ©0-1 g o0 1.0 (2108) GRE
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Valeinis, Janis

Hernandez,
Albert

Suc, Timothy

Tenin,
Aleksander

Tocco, Paolo
Krupenko, Peter

Sauer, Marko

Mestek, Igor

Bacak,
Muhammed Kaan

Voroblievas,
Arturas

Skaburskis,
Martynas

Korge, Kersti
Ulusoy, Mustafa

Unruh, Charles M
Koops, Janis
Bradley, William

Michalowski,
Patryk

Yuzsever, Ihsan
Cenk

Simard, Francois

Stevanovic,
Jovan

Allmann, Lauri
Krupenko, Katja

Kapsomenakis,
Petros

Lukas Oven,
Leonard

Echavarria
Hidalgo,
Fernando

Cavinato, Ermes

Glatty, Zbigniew
Porila, Andree
Kries, Yvon
Jansen, Johan

Mavsar, Milan
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USA
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ENG
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EST
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0-1

0-1

1-0

12=-1/
1-0
1-0

0-1

0-1

1-0

1-0

1-0
1-0
1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0
12-12
1-0
0-1

1-0

0-1

1-0

1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0
0-1

0-1

Peraino,
Andrew

Podrzaj, Ivo

Ivbulis,
Martins

Hadzicki,
Tomasz

Circenis,
Kaspars

Hof - Van
Run, Rieke
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Tikerpuu,
Mati

Cardillo,
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Rizihs,
Valerijs
Piskar, Rihard

Van Den
Heuvel,
Tonnie

Blair, Jimmy

Milunovic,
Vlado

Prodan, Eva

Steffers,
Hendrik

Kamisli, Yigit
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Aleksejs
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SLO
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SLO
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SLO
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ENG
SLO
SLO
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TUR
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SLO

LAT

EST
SLO
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SLO
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8. 09. 23, 18:18 Blitz of the 33th NATO Chess 2023
Round 3 (08/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points| F-Elo |Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo||Country
Name Name
1 Firat, Burak 2.0 (2392) TUR 1-0 Valeinis, Janis 2.0 (2094) LAT
2 Podrzaj, Ivo 2.0 (2081) SLO 0-1 é‘;‘i’lfor”a' Patrick 2.0 (2378) PAN
3 g".amhes.'Ch' 2.0 (2234) ITA 1-0 Suc, Timothy 2.0 (2075)  SLO
lovanni
4 ;'adz'Ck" 2.0 (2072) POL 1-0 Koksal, Ege 2.0 (2226) TUR
omasz
5 Jacob, Tobias 2.0 (2034) GER 0-1 Delfino, Luigi 2.0 (2193) ITA
6 Slibar, Matjaz 2.0 (2157) SLO 0-1 Jauk, Wilhelm 2.0 (2035) GER
7 Circenis, 2.0 (1882) LAT 1-0 Sycz, Dariusz 2.0 (2150) POL
Kaspars
Pavlidou, _ . .
Ekaterini 2.0 (2108) GRE 1-0 Pirs, Matjaz 2.0 (2011) SLO
9 Stein, Robert 1.5 (2366) GER 1-0 Krupenko, Peter 2.0 (1879) SLO
Flaata, _
10 Alexander R. 1.5 (2037) NOR 1-0 Mestek, Igor 1.5 (2250) SLO
Watters, Bacak,
11 cpmee 1.5 (2144) USA  1-0 ot kaan 15 (2022) TUR
12 Van De Walle, 15 (0) NED 0-1 Pedersen, Jacob 1.5 (2109) DEN
Rob Bang
13 ;Ne”s' Daniel 4 5 (1958) ENG ':-%2 Sauer, Marko 1.5 (2061) GER
14 Efndnerse”' 1.0 (2269) DEN 1-0 Cheung, Jan 1.5 (1981) NED
15 '[-)am'.' 1.0 (2254) ITA 1-0 Unruh, Charles M 1.0 (1854) USA
amiano
16 Pavlidis, 1.0 (2210) GRE 1-0 Bradley, William 1.0 (1843) ENG
Anastasios
17 Herega, Nejc 1.0 (2209) slo 1-0 Michalowski, 1.0 (1825) POL
Patryk
18 E'mard.' 1.0 (1801) CAN 0-1 Tocco, Paolo 1.0 (2062) ITA
rancois
Hof - Van .
19 Run, Rieke 1.0 (2062) NED 1-0 Allmann, Lauri 1.0 (1790) EST
pp Steffers, 1.0 (1787) NED '»-'> Pazeriene, Diana 1.0 (2061) LTU
Hendrik
21 Kersic, Matej 1.0 (2036)  SLO 0-1 ﬁ:frso‘;me”ak's' 1.0 (1785)  GRE
22 g!”o' 1.0 (1783) ITA a-1p Frontini, Yuri 1.0 (2019) ITA
iuseppe Diego
Duren Echavarria
23 ’ 1.0 (2007) USA 0-1 Hidalgo, 1.0 (1733) CAN
Andrew
Fernando
24 Glatty, 1.0 (1721) poL o0-1 Kedzierski, 1.0 (1999) POL
Zbigniew Slawomir
25 Bulatovic, 1.0 (1989)  SLO 0-1 Kries, Yvon 1.0 (1706)  LUX
Milorad
26 Earker' Glen 10 (1973) ENG 1-0 Ulusoy, Mustafa 1.0 (1628) TUR
27 Smit, Jan 1.0 (1693) NED 1v2-¥2 Keough, Robert 1.0 (1968) USA
Grein, _ Hernandez,
28 Bogormir 1.0 (1689) slo 01,8 1.0 (1957) USA
Peraino, _ .
29 1.0 (1941) USA 1-0 Koops, Janis 1.0 (1582) LAT

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&unig=1...
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8. 09. 23, 18:18 Blitz of the 33th NATO Chess 2023
Ivbulis, Yuzsever, Thsan
30 poric 1.0 (1921) LAT 1-0 50 1.0 (1524) TUR
31 Papler, Peter 1.0 (1662)  SLO 0-1 NN 1.0 (1897)  ENG
pI€r, ) Aleksander )
32 Ea"'”ato' 1.0 (1328) ITA 1-0 Korge, Kersti 1.0 (1876) EST
rmes
33 Violini, Paolo 0.5 (1829) ITA 0-1 Porila, Andree 1.0 (0) EST
34 Akin, Tolga 0.5 (1554) TUR 1-0 Jscf\elg’ino‘”c' 0.5 (1488) SLO
Milunovic, Skaburskis,
35 \iado 0.5 (1792) SLo 1.0 e 0.0 (1928) LTU
36 I,I"a‘grp““' 0.0 (1868) EST 1-0 Blair, Jimmy 0.0 (1474)  ENG
37 Ivsek, Cveto 0.0 (1846) SLO 0-1 Krupenko, Katja 0.0 (1426) SLO
Van Den
38 Heuvel, 0.0 (1808) NED 1-0 Prodan, Eva 0.0 (1418) SLO
Tonnie
39 Lvanovs, 0.0 (1727) LAT 1-¢ LukasOven, 0.0 (1407) SLO
Aleksejs ) Leonard )
40 Vidmar, Klara 0.0 (1711) SLO 0-1 Kamisli, Yigit 0.0 (1386) TUR
41 Jazbec, Artur 0.0 (1320) sLo 0-1 Yoroblievas, 0.0 (1668) LTU
Arturas
42 é‘?bate'. 0.0 (1656) ITA 0-1 Jansen, Johan 0.0 (0)  NED
lovanni
Cardillo,
43 o 0.0 (1641) ITA 2= Korge, Ular 0.0  (0) EST
Rizihs, .
44 ! 0.0 (1615) LAT 1-0 Mavsar, Milan 0.0 (0) SLO
Valerijs
45 Piskar, Rihard 0.0  (1491) SLO 1-0 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0  (0) CAN
Top of the page
Round 4 (08/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo||Country
Name Name
1 Pavlidoy, 3.0 (2108) GRE Va-V2 Firat, Burak 3.0 (2392) TUR
Ekaterini
Aizpurua, . Hadzicki,
2 o B 3.0 (2378) PAN 1-0 5% 3.0 (2072) POL
3 Jauk, Wilhelm 3.0 (2035) GER 1-0 g".""r‘:hes.'c“' 3.0 (2234) ITA
lovanni
4 Delfino, Luigi 3.0 (2193) ITA 1-0 Cireenis, 3.0 (1882) LAT
Kaspars
5 ;ﬁzrse”' Jacob 5 5 (2109) DEN 1-0 Stein, Robert 2.5 (2366) GER
6 Watters, Chase 2.5 (2144) USA o0-1 Haata, 2.5 (2037) NOR
! ) Alexander R. )
7 Pirs, Matjaz 2.0 (2011) SLO 1-0 Pedersen, Finn 2.0 (2269) DEN
g Kedzierski, 2.0 (1999)  POL o©-1 @mi 2.0 (2254) ITA
Slawomir Damiano
9 Koksal, Ege 2.0 (2226) TUR 0-1 Parker, Glen D 2.0 (1973) ENG
Hernandez, Pavlidis,
10 pibert 2.0 (1957) USA 1-0 270l 2.0 (2210) GRE
Tenin, . .
11 eer  or 2.0 (1897) ENG 0-1 Herega, Nejc 2.0 (2209) SLO
12 Krupenko, Peter 2.0 (1879) SLO 0-1 Slibar, Matjaz 2.0 (2157) SLO
13 Sycz, Dariusz 2.0 (2150) POL 1-0 Wells, Daniel ] 2.0 (1958) ENG

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&unig=1...
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Bradley, William

Michalowski,
Patryk
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Name First
Name

Delfino, Luigi

Firat, Burak

Flaata,
Alexander R.

Lami,
Damiano

Marchesich,
Giovanni

Herega, Nejc

Slibar, Matjaz
Jacob, Tobias
Parker, Glen D
Podrzaj, Ivo

Circenis,
Kaspars

Hadzicki,
Tomasz

Stein, Robert

Milunovic,
Vlado

Dino,
Giuseppe

Van De Walle,
Rob

Pedersen, Finn

Simard,
Francois

Pavlidis,
Anastasios
Kersic, Matej

Duren,
Andrew
Echavarria
Hidalgo,
Fernando

Wells, Daniel ]

Peraino,
Andrew
Ivbulis,
Martins
Ivanovs,
Aleksejs
Glatty,
Zbigniew

Points|| F-Elo|Country

4.0
3.5
3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0
2.5
2.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0
2.0
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

(2193)
(2392)
(2037)

(2254)
(2234)

(2209)

(2157)
(2034)
(1973)
(2081)

(1882)

(2072)
(2366)
(1792)

(1783)

(0)
(2269)
(1801)

(2210)
(2036)
(2007)

(1733)

(1958)
(1941)
(1921)
(1727)

(1721)

ITA
TUR
NOR

ITA

ITA

SLO

SLO
GER
ENG
SLO

LAT

POL
GER
SLO

ITA

NED

DEN

CAN

GRE
SLO
USA

CAN

ENG

USA

LAT

LAT

POL

Res.

1-0
1-0
1-0

0-1

1-0

0-1

1-0
1-0
0-1

0-1

0-1

1-0

1-0

0-1

0-1

Round 5 (08/09/2023) Results

Name First
Name

Aizpurua,
Patrick Emilio
Jauk, Wilhelm

Pedersen, Jacob
Bang

Pavlidou,
Ekaterini

Tocco, Paolo
Hof - Van Run,
Rieke

Sauer, Marko
Sycz, Dariusz
Valeinis, Janis
Pirs, Matjaz

Suc, Timothy

Hernandez,
Albert

Cheung, Jan
Watters, Chase

Bacak,
Muhammed
Kaan

Frontini, Yuri
Diego
Michalowski,
Patryk

Koksal, Ege

Kapsomenakis,
Petros

Kries, Yvon

Koops, Janis

Kedzierski,
Slawomir

Yuzsever, Thsan
Cenk

Krupenko, Katja

Porila, Andree

Tenin,
Aleksander

Krupenko, Peter

Points|| F-Elo|Country

4.0 (2378)
(2035)

(2109)

4.0
3.5

3.5 (2108)

3.0 (2062)

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

(2062)

(2061)
(2150)
(2094)
(2011)

(2075)

3.0 (1957)
(1981)

(2144)

2.5
2.5

2.5 (2022)

2.5 (2019)

2.0 (1825)

2.0 (2226)

2.0
2.0
2.0

(1785)
(1706)
(1582)

2.0 (1999)

2.0 (1524)

2.0 (1426)
2.0 (0
2.0 (1897)

2.0 (1879)

PAN
GER
DEN

GRE

ITA

NED

GER
POL
LAT
SLO

SLO

USA
NED
USA

TUR

ITA

POL

TUR

GRE
LUX
LAT

POL

TUR

SLO

EST

ENG

SLO
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28 Piskar, Rihard 2.0 (1491) SLO 0-1 ﬁ”r”h' L 2.0 (1854) USA
29 Efn‘g'gst"' 2.0 (1328) ITA 0-1 Bradley, William 2.0 (1843) ENG
Steffers,
30 Pendrik 1.5 (1787) NED 0-1 Mestek, Igor 1.5 (2250) SLO
31 Smit, Jan 1.5 (1693) NED 0-1 Pazeriene, Diana 1.5 (2061) LTU
Cardillo,
32 o el 1.5 (1641) ITA 0-1 Keough, Robert 1.5 (1968) USA
33 Violini, Paolo 1.5 (1829) ITA 0-1 Akin, Tolga 1.5 (1554) TUR
Grein, _ Bulatovic,
34 Bogomir 1.0 (1689) SLO 0-1 Milorad 1.0 (1989) SLO
35 Skaburskis, 1.0 (1928) ITu 1-0 Yoroblievas, 1.0 (1668) LTU
Martynas Arturas
36 Papler, Peter 1.0 (1662) SLO 1-0 Korge, Kersti 1.0 (1876) EST
37 Tikerpuu, Mati 1.0 (1868) EST 0-1 Kamisli, Yigit 1.0 (1386) TUR
38 Ivsek, Cveto 1.0 (1846) SLO 1v2-12 Ulusoy, Mustafa 1.0 (1628) TUR
39 Yanben 4 45 (1g08) NED 12-% Blair, Jimmy 1.0 (1474) ENG
Heuvel, Tonnie
40 Abbate, 1.0 (1656) ITA 0-1 Allmann, Lauri 1.0 (1790) EST
Giovanni
41 Vidmar, Klara 1.0 (1711) SLO 1-0 Jansen, Johan 1.0 (0) NED
42 Rizihs, Valerijs 1.0 (1615) LAT 1-0 Jsg\f;’ﬂm‘”c' 0.5 (1488) SLO
43 Prodan, Eva 0.0 (1418) SLO 0-1 Korge, Ular 0.5 (0) EST
44 Mavsar, Milan 0.0 (0)  sLo o-1 [UkasOven, 0.0 (1407)  SLO
eonard
45 Jazbec, Artur 0.0 (1320) SLO 1-0 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 (0) CAN
Top of the page
Round 6 (08/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points|| F-Elo||Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo||Country
Name Name
1 E'aata' Alexander 4 5 5037)  NOR 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 5.0 (2193) ITA
2 éﬁﬂfor”a' Patrick 4 o (2378) PAN 1-0 Firat, Burak 4.5 (2392) TUR
. Lami,
3 Suc, Timothy 4.0 (2075) SLO O0-1 Dami 4.0 (2254) ITA
amiano
4 Tocco, Paolo 4.0 (2062) ITA 0-1 Herega, Nejc 4.0 (2209) SLO
5 Eﬁ)rgrat”dez' 4.0 (1957) USA 1-0 Slibar, Matjaz 4.0 (2157) SLO
6 Sycz, Dariusz 4.0 (2150) POL 1-0 Podrzaj, Ivo 4.0 (2081) SLO
7 Valeinis, Janis 4.0 (2094) LAT 1-0 Jauk, Wilhelm 4.0 (2035) GER
Bacak, - i
8 Muhammed Kaan 3.5 (2022) TUR 0-1 Stein, Robert 3.5 (2366) GER
Pavlidou, Watters,
9 Exaterin 3.5 (2108) GRE 1-0 -~ 3.5 (2144) USA
10 Pedersen, Jacob 5 5 5109y  pen  1-0 Frontini, Yuri 3.5 (2019) ITA
Bang Diego
11 Kedzierski, 3.0 (1999) poL 0-1 Federsen, 3.0 (2269)  DEN
Slawomir Finn
12 Tenin, 3.0 (1897) ENG 0-1 Marchesich, 3.0 (2234) ITA
Aleksander ) Giovanni )
Peraino,
13 Koksal, Ege 3.0 (2226) TR 1-0 -0 3.0 (1941) USA

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&uniqg=...
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8. 09. 23, 18:18 Blitz of the 33th NATO Chess 2023
44 Jscf\e/;’ﬁnov'c' 0.5 (1488) SLO 1-0 Mavsar, Milan 0.0  (0) SLO
45 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 CAN 0-1 Prodan, Eva 0.0 (1418) SLO
Top of the page
Round 7 (08/09/2023) Results
Name First . Name First .
Board Name Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points|| F-Elo|Country
1 Herega, Nejc 5.0 (2209)  SLO 0-1 E'aata' Alexander 5 5 5937y  NOR
. Aizpurua, Patrick
2 Sycz, Dariusz 5.0 (2150) POL 0-1 Emilio 5.0 (2378) PAN
Lami, .. .
3 oo 5.0 (2254) ITA 0-1 Valeinis, Janis 5.0 (2094) LAT
amiano
4 Delfino, Luigi 5.0 (2193) ITA  1-0 nggndez' 5.0 (1957)  USA
5 Firat, Burak 4.5 (2392) TUR 1-0 E‘;‘:@rse”' Jacob 4.5 (2109) DEN
6 Stein, Robert 4.5 (2366) GER 1-0 ravidou, 4.5 (2108)  GRE
Ekaterini
7 ;'adz'c"" 4.0 (2072) POL 0-1 Pedersen, Finn 4.0 (2269) DEN
omasz
8 g".amhes.'c“' 4.0 (2234) ITA 1-0 Sauer, Marko 4.0 (2061) GER
lovanni
9 Kersic, Matej 4.0 (2036) SLO 0-1 Koksal, Ege 4.0 (2226) TUR
10 /F;a""d's'. 4.0 (2210) GRE 1-0 Tocco, Paolo 4.0 (2062) ITA
nastasios
11 Slibar, Matjaz 4.0 (2157) SLO 1-0 Jacob, Tobias 4.0 (2034) GER
12 Podrzaj, Ivo 4.0 (2081) SLO 1-0 Koops, Janis 4.0 (1582) LAT
13 Jauk, Wilhelm 4.0 (2035) GER 1-0 Suc, Timothy 4.0 (2075) SLO
14 Earker' Glen 40 (1973) ENG V2-%2 Mestek, Igor 3.5 (2250) SLO
15 Watters, 3.5 (2144)  USA 1-0 Pirs, Matjaz 3.5 (2011) sLO
Chase
Circenis, Bacak,
16 Kaspars 3.5 (1882) LAT 0-1 2t o 3.5 (2022) TUR
17 Erizgg”" a3 5 (2019) ITA 0-1 Keough, Robert 3.5 (1968)  USA
Van De Walle, Hof - Van Run,
18 poo 3.5 (0) NED 0-1 o 3.0 (2062) NED
Duren,
19 3.0 (2007) USA 0-1 Krupenko, Peter 3.0 (1879) SLO
Andrew
Unruh, _ Kedzierski,
20 ol 3.0 (1854) USA 0-1 - o 3.0 (1999) POL
Simard, Bulatovic,
21 2o 3.0 (1801) CAN 0-1 oo 3.0 (1989) SLO
22 ;’VG‘”S' Daniel 345 (1958)  ENG 1-0 Bradley, William 3.0 (1843)  ENG
Peraino, _ Kapsomenakis,
23 oo 3.0 (1941) usa 1-0 o0 3.0 (1785) GRE
24 Rizihs, 3.0 (1615) LAT 1-0 >kaburskis, 3.0 (1928) LTU
Valerijs Martynas
25 Lvbulis, 3.0 (1921) LAT 1-0 Kamisli, Yigit 3.0 (1386) TUR
Martins ) ! )
Cavinato, Tenin,
26 Cooe 3.0 (1328) A 0-1 0 3.0 (1897) ENG

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&unig=... 13/20
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Milunovic, Yuzsever, Thsan
27 \ado 2.5 (1792) SLO 0-1 T 3.0 (1524) TUR
28 E?;ﬁ;'e”e' 2.5  (2061) LTU 1-0 Papler, Peter 2.5 (1662) SLO
Steffers,
29 Dondrik 2.5 (1787) NED V2-%2 Cheung, Jan 2.5 (1981) NED
30 Ivsek, Cveto 2.5 (1846) SLO 0-1 Akin, Tolga 2.5 (1554) TUR
Dino, Michalowski,
31 Giuseppe 2.5 (1783) A 1-0 poro 2.5 (1825) POL
Van Den
32 Heuvel, 2.5 (1808) NED 1-0 Korge, Ular 2.5 (0) EST
Tonnie
33 Vidmar, Klara 2.0 (1711) SLO 1-0 Korge, Kersti 2.0 (1876) EST
34 I,I";teirp““' 2.0 (1868) EST 1-0 Kries, Yvon 2.0 (1706) LUX
35 Violini, Paolo 2.0  (1829) ITA 1-0 Voroblievas, 2.0 (1668) LTU
Arturas
Grein, .
36 g . 2.0 (1689) SLO 0-1 Allmann, Lauri 2.0 (1790) EST
ogomir
Echavarria
37 Piskar, Rihard 2.0 (1491) SLO 1-0 Hidalgo, 2.0 (1733) CAN
Fernando
3g Lvanovs, 2.0 (1727) LAT 1-0 Cardillo, Raffaele 2.0 (1641) ITA
Aleksejs
39 Glatty, 2.0 (1721) POL 0-1 Porila, Andree 2.0  (0) EST
Zbigniew
40 Smit, Jan 1.5 (1693) NED 0-1 Krupenko, Katja 2.0 (1426) SLO
41 %\‘f;’ﬁ”o‘“c' 1.5 (1488) SLO 1-0 Ulusoy, Mustafa 1.5 (1628) TUR
42 Jansen, 1.0 (0) NED 1-0 Blair, Jimmy 1.5 (1474)  ENG
Johan
43 Jazbec, Artur 1.0 (1320) SLO 0-1 Abbate, Giovanni 1.0 (1656) ITA
44 Prodan, Eva 1.0 (1418) SLo 0-1 LukasOven, 1.0 (1407) SLO
Leonard
45 Mavsar, Milan 0.0 (0) SLO 0-1 Ghiacy, Jelani 0.0 (0) CAN
Top of the page
Round 8 (08/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points| F-Elo|Country Res. Name First Points| F-Elo|Country
Name Name
Aizpurua, . Flaata,
1 Patrick Emilio 6.0 (2378) PAN ~1-0 Alexander R. 6.5 (2037) NOR
2 Valeinis, Janis 6.0 (2094) LAT 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 6.0 (2193) ITA
3 Stein, Robert 5.5 (2366) GER v2-2 Firat, Burak 5.5 (2392) TUR
4 Pedersen, Finn 5.0 (2269) DEN 1-0 Slibar, Matjaz 5.0 (2157) SLO
, Lami,
5 Herega, Nejc 5.0 (2209) SLO O0-1 Damiano 5.0 (2254) ITA
Hernandez, Marchesich,
6 Abert 5.0 (1957) USA 1-0 =~ -~ 5.0 (2234) ITA
7 Koksal, Ege 5.0 (2226) TUR 12-1>2 Sycz, Dariusz 5.0 (2150) POL
8 Jauk, Wilhelm 5.0 (2035) GER o0-1 ‘avidis, 5.0 (2210) GRE
Anastasios
9 gzcs]zrsen, Jacob 45 (2100) DEN 0-1 Podrzaj, Ivo 5.0 (2081)  SLO
10 Keough, Robert 4.5 (1968)  USA 0-1 gv;;cgeers 4.5 (2144)  USA

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&uniqg=...
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42 Lukas Oven, 2.0 (1407) SLO 1-0 Smit, Jan 1.5 (1693) NED
Leonard
43 Ulusoy, Mustafa 1.5 (1628) TUR 0-1 Prodan, Eva 1.0 (1418) SLO
44 Blair, Jimmy 1.5 (1474) ENG 1-0 Ghiacy, Jelani 1.0 (0) CAN
45 Jazbec, Artur 1.0 (1320) SLO 1-0 Mavsar, Milan 0.0 (0) SLO
Top of the page
Round 9 (08/09/2023) Results
Name First . Name First .
Board Name Points|| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points|| F-Elo|Country
- , _ Aizpurua,
1 Valeinis, Janis 7.0 (2094) LAT  0-1 = e 7.0 (2378) PAN
» Flaata, 6.5 (2037) NOR 0-1 Firat, Burak 6.0 (2392) TUR
Alexander R. ) ! )
3 Pavlidis, 6.0 (2210) GRE 0-1 Stein, Robert 6.0 (2366) GER
Anastasios
4 Podrzaj, Ivo 6.0 (2081) SLO 1-0 Pedersen, Finn 6.0 (2269) DEN
Lami, Hernandez,
5 Darmiano 6.0 (2254) ITA 0-1 0 6.0 (1957) USA
6 Delfino, Luigi 6.0 (2193) ITA 0-1 Koksal, Ege 5.5 (2226) TUR
7 é\’ﬁtters' 5.5 (2144)  USA 1-0 Sycz, Dariusz 5.5 (2150) POL
ase
Pavlidou Bacak,
8 L 5.5 (2108) GRE 1v%2-12 Muhammed 5.5 (2022) TUR
Ekaterini
Kaan
g Marchesich, 5.0 (2234) ITA 1-0 Kedzierski, 5.0 (1999) POL
Giovanni Slawomir
Peraino, _ .
10 50 Srew 5.0 (1941) USA 0-1 Herega, Nejc 5.0 (2209) SLO
11 Slibar, Matjaz 5.0 (2157)  SLO 1-g bulatovic, 5.0 (1989)  SLO
Milorad
Ivbulis,
12 . 5.0 (1921) LAT v2=12 Tocco, Paolo 5.0 (2062) ITA
Martins
13 Sauer, Marko 5.0 (2061) GER 12-v2 Jauk, Wilhelm 5.0 (2035) GER
14 Kersic, Matej 5.0 (2036) SLO 0-1 Krupenko, Peter 5.0 (1879) SLO
15 Pirs, Matjaz 45 (2011)  SLO 0-1 gz‘rj_‘zrse”' Jacob 45 (2100)  DEN
16 Parker, GlenD 4.5 (1973) ENG 1-0 Pazeriene, Diana 4.5 (2061) LTU
17 Erizgg”" uri 45 (2019) ITA 0-1 Akin, Tolga 4.5 (1554)  TUR
Hadzicki,
18 o o 4.0 (2072) POL 1-0 Keough, Robert 4.5 (1968) USA
Ivanovs,
19 Mestek, Igor 4.0 (2250) SLO 10 ;10 cois 4.0 (1727) LAT
20 Violini, Paolo 4.0 (1829) ITA 0-1 Suc, Timothy 4.0 (2075) SLO
21 Vidmar, Klara 4.0 (1711)  SLO 0-1 gi‘;fk;va” Run, 4.0 (2062)  NED
22 Rizihs, Valerijs 4.0 (1615) LAT 1-0 Jacob, Tobias 4.0 (2034) GER
Duren, _ .
23 4o 4.0 (2007) USA 1-0 Krupenko, Katja 4.0 (1426) SLO
24 Cavinato, 4.0 (1328) ITA 0-1 Cheung, Jan 4.0 (1981) NED
Ermes
25 Wells, Daniel ] 4.0 (1958) ENG 1-0 Koops, Janis 4.0 (1582) LAT
Yuzsever, _ Tenin,
26 [heon Cenk 4.0 (1524) TUR  1-0 ol e 4.0 (1897) ENG
27 Circenis, 3.5 (1882) LAT 1-0 Piskar, Rihard 3.5 (1491) SLO

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&uniqg=...
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Kaspars
28 Tikerpuu, Mati 3.5 (1868) EST 1-0 Korge, Ular 3.5  (0) EST
Van De Walle, _ Michalowski,
29 o0 3.5 (0) NED 0-1 % 3.5 (1825) POL
30 vanben 55 (1808) NED 0-1 Porila, Andree 3.5 (0) EST
Heuvel, Tonnie
31 Dino, 3.5 (1783) ITA Va-v, Kapsomenakis, 3.5 (1785) GRE
Giuseppe Petros
32 E'mardf 3.5 (1801) CAN 0-1 Skaburskis, 3.0 (1928) LTU
rancois Martynas
33 Kries, Yvon 3.0 (1706) LUX 1-0 Korge, Kersti 3.0 (1876) EST
Unruh, _ Voroblievas,
34 cpiot 3.0 (1854) USA 1-0 o000 3.0 (1668) LTU
Grein, _ -
35 Bogornir 3.0 (1689) SLO 1-0 Bradley, William 3.0 (1843) ENG
36 Papler, Peter 3.0 (1662) SLO 0-1 Allmann, Lauri 3.0 (1790) EST
Lukas Oven, _ Steffers,
37 Leonard 3.0 (1407) sto 1-0 PO 3.0 (1787) NED
3g Slatty, 3.0 (1721) POL 1-0 Kamisli, Yigit 3.0 (1386)  TUR
Zbigniew ) ! )
39 Ivsek, Cveto 2.5 (1846) SLO 1-0 Jsot\‘j;’f]”o‘”c' 2.5 (1488) SLO
40 \'\;'I';‘jjgov'c' 2.5 (1792) SLO 1-0 Blair, Jimmy 2.5 (1474) ENG
Echavarria
41 Hidalgo, 2.0 (1733) CAN 1-0 Jansen, Johan 2.0 (0) NED
Fernando
42 Prodan, Eva 2.0 (1418) SLO 1-0 ét?bate'. 2.0 (1656) ITA
lovanni
43 Cardillo, 2.0 (1641) ITA 1-0 Jazbec, Artur 2.0 (1320)  SLO
Raffaele
44 Ghiacy, Jelani 1.0 (0) CAN 0-1 Ulusoy, Mustafa 1.5 (1628) TUR
45 Smit, Jan 1.5 (1693) NED 1-0 Mavsar, Milan 0.0 (0) SLO
Top of the page
Round 10 (08/09/2023) Results
Name First . Name First .

Board Name Points| F-Elo|Country Res. Name Points| F-Elo|Country
1 é'nzqﬁ’l;‘or”a' Patrick g o (2378) PAN 1-0 Stein, Robert 7.0 (2366) GER
2 Firat, Burak 7.0 (2392) TUR 1-0 Podrzaj, Ivo 7.0 (2081) SLO
3 Elebrgrat”dez' 7.0 (1957) USA V2= Valeinis, Janis 7.0 (2094) LAT
4 Koksal, Ege 6.5 (2226) TUR 1-0 'laata, 6.5 (2037) NOR

! ) Alexander R. )
5 Pedersen, Finn 6.0 (2269) DEN 0-1 évﬁatgirs 6.5 (2144)  USA
6 Lami, Damiano 6.0 (2254) ITA 1-0 Delfino, Luigi 6.0 (2193) ITA
7 Krupenko, Peter 6.0 (1879) SLO 0-1 'é'.""rChes.'Ch' 6.0 (2234) ITA
lovanni
Bacak, _ Pavlidis,
8 Munammed kaan 60 (2022) TUR 1-0 Sl 6.0 (2210) GRE
. Pavlidou,
9 Herega, Nejc 6.0 (2209) SLO 1-0 Ekaterini 6.0 (2108) GRE
10 Sycz, Dariusz 5.5 (2150) POL -2 Slibar, Matjaz 6.0 (2157) SLO
11 Pedersen, Jacob 55 (5190 DEN 0-1 Lvbulis, 5.5 (1921) LAT
Bang Martins

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&uniqg=...
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43 Jscf\e/;’ﬁnov'c' 2.5 (1488) SLO 0-1 Jazbec, Artur 2.0 (1320) SLO
44 Jansen, Johan 2.0 (0) NED 1-0 Ghiacy, Jelani 1.0 (0) CAN
45 Mavsar, Milan 0.0 (0) SLO 0-1 (A;’bate'. 2.0 (1656) ITA
lovanni
Top of the page
Round 11 (08/09/2023) Results
Board Name First Points|| F-Elo |Country Res. Name First Points|| F-Elo||Country
Name Name
1 Watters, 7.5 (2144)  USA Va-vp AiZPurua, Patrick g 5356 PAN
Chase Emilio
2 Firat, Burak 8.0 (2392)  TUR 1-0 ';'\ﬁ)re”rat”dez' 7.5 (1957)  USA
3 Valeinis, Janis 7.5 (2094) LAT 0-1 Koksal, Ege 7.5 (2226) TUR
4 Stein, Robert 7.0 (2366) GER 1-0 Herega, Nejc 7.0 (2209) SLO
5 Podrzaj, Ivo 7.0 (2081) SLO O0-1 Lami, Damiano 7.0 (2254) ITA
Marchesich, Bacak,
6 Giovar: 7.0 (2234) A 0-1 o0 o kaan 70 (2022) TUR
7 Slibar, Matjaz 6.5 (2157) SLO 1-0 Ivbulis, Martins 6.5 (1921) LAT
8 Ear"er' Glen 65 (1973) ENG 1-0 Sauer, Marko 6.5 (2061) GER
g Flaata, 6.5 (2037) NOR 1-0 Jauk, Wilhelm 6.5 (2035) GER
Alexander R. ) ! )
10 ;Ne”s' Daniel 65 (1958) ENG 0-1 Pedersen, Finn 6.0 (2269)  DEN
Pavlidis, Hof - Van Run,
L s 6.0 (2210) GRE 1-0 o 6.0 (2062) NED
12 Delfino, Luigi 6.0 (2193) ITA o0-1 Kedzierski, 6.0 (1999) POL
Slawomir
13 Kersic, Matej 6.0 (2036) SLO 0-1 Sycz, Dariusz 6.0 (2150) POL
Pavlidou,
14 Ekaterini 6.0 (2108) GRE 1-0 Krupenko, Peter 6.0 (1879) SLO
15 Hadzicki, 6.0 (2072) poL 1-0 'uzsever Ihsan 6.0 (1524)  TUR
Tomasz Cenk
16 Clrcenis, 5.5 (1882) LAT 1-0 Federsen, Jacob 5.5 (2109)  DEN
Kaspars Bang
17 Erigggn" Yuri 55 (2019) ITA V2= Tocco, Paolo 5.5 (2062) ITA
18 Pirs, Matjaz 5.5 (2011) SLO 0-1 Keough, Robert 5.5 (1968) USA
Peraino, _ ,
19 oo 5.0 (1941) USA 0-1 Akin, Tolga 5.5 (1554) TUR
20 Mestek, Igor 5.0 (2250) SLO O0-1 Unruh, Charles M 5.0 (1854) USA
Dino, _ .
21 Gileeppe 5.0 (1783) ITA 0-1 Suc, Timothy 5.0 (2075) SLO
Duren, _ Kapsomenakis,
22 ooty 5.0 (2007) UsA 1-0 oP°0 5.0 (1785) GRE
23 Violini, Paolo 5.0 (1829) ITA o0-1 Bulatovic, 5.0 (1989)  SLO
Milorad
24 Glatty, 5.0 (1721) POL 1-0 Cheung, Jan 5.0 (1981)  NED
Zbigniew ) ! )
25 Kries, Yvon 5.0 (1706) LUX 0-1 renin, 5.0 (1897)  ENG
! ) Aleksander )
26 Rizihs, 5.0 (1615) LAT 0-1 Pazeriene, Diana 4.5 (2061) LTU
Valerijs
27 I,I"a‘grp““' 4.5 (1868) EST 0-1 Porila, Andree 45  (0) EST

https://posta.mors.si/imp/view.php?actionID=view_attach&id=2&muid=%7B5%7DINBOX9832&view_token=HpC8-Qvws25eltEaqiXCq75&uniqg=...
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Milunovic, Michalowski,
28 Viado 4.5 (1792) SLO O0-1 Patryk 4.5 (1825) POL
Van Den
29 Heuvel, 4.5 (1808) NED 1v2-2 Allmann, Lauri 4.5 (1790) EST
Tonnie
30 E'mardf 4.5 (1801) CAN 1-0 Cavinato, Ermes 4.5 (1328) ITA
rancois
3 LukasOven, 45 (1407)  SLO 0-1 Jacob, Tobias 4.0 (2034)  GER
Leonard
Grein, _ Skaburskis,
32 Bogomir 4.0 (1689) SLO 0-1 Martynas 4.0 (1928) LTU
33 Voroblievas, 4 5 (1668) LTU 0-1 Ivsek, Cveto 4.0 (1846)  SLO
Arturas
34 Kamisli, Yigit 4.0 (1386) TUR v2-2 Bradley, William 4.0 (1843) ENG
35 Papler, Peter 4.0 (1662) SLO 0-1 Ivanovs, Aleksejs 4.0 (1727) LAT
36 Vidmar, Klara 4.0 (1711) SLO 0-1 Koops, Janis 4.0 (1582) LAT
37 Korge, Kersti 3.5 (1876) EST 12-12 Krupenko, Katja 4.0 (1426) SLO
38 Smit, Jan 3.5 (1693) NED v2-12 Piskar, Rihard 3.5 (1491) SLO
Cardillo, Van De Walle,
39 Raffacle 3.5 (1641) ITA 1-0 Rob 3.5 (0) NED
Steffers,
40 Hendrik 3.0 (1787) NED 0-1 Korge, Ular 3.5 (0) EST
Echavarria
41 (A;’bate'. 3.0 (1656) ITA 0-1 Hidalgo, 3.0 (1733) CAN
iovanni
Fernando
42 Jazbec, Artur 3.0 (1320) SLO 1v%2-12 Jansen, Johan 3.0 (0) NED
43 Prodan, Eva 3.0 (1418) SLO 1-0 Blair, Jimmy 2.5 (1474) ENG
44 Ghiacy, Jelani 1.0 (0) CAN 0-1 JS(ES;";”OV'C' 2.5 (1488) SLO
45 Ulusoy, 2.5 (1628) TUR 1-0 Mavsar, Milan 0.0  (0) SLO
Mustafa
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